Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

These parts are available in a space-saving 6 pin 2X2 MLP
package.
Ordering Information
Part
Current Limit
[mA]
Current Limit
Blanking Time
[ms]
Auto-Restart
Time
[ms]
ON Pin
Activity
FPF2140 200/300/400 15/30/60 225/450/900 Active HI
FPF2142 200/300/400 15/30/60 NA Active HI
FPF2143 200/300/400 0 NA Active HI
FPF2144 400/600/800 15/30/60 225/450/900 Active HI
FPF2146 400/600/800 15/30/60 NA Active HI
FPF2147 400/600/800 0 NA Active HI
BOTTOM TOP
Pin 1
mdaniels
New Logo
2 www.fairchildsemi.com
FPF2140/42/43/44/46/47 Rev. I
F
P
F
2